Towns Utilizing NCES That Would Likely Switch To Carberry Due To Location

Bethlehem
Franconia
Lincoln/Woodstock
Lisbon
Littleton
Thornton
Waterville Valley
Afiliates and 3rd Parties (not broken down by NCES)
Probably could halve this amount since many are south

Total

Tonnage

1644
881
2847
843
2497
2337
909
66,443

78,401



