Towns Utilizing NCES That Would Likely Switch To Carberry Due To Location	Tonnage
Bethlehem	1644
Franconia	881
Lincoln/Woodstock	2847
Lisbon	843
Littleton	2497
Thornton	2337
Waterville Valley	909
Afiliates and 3rd Parties (not broken down by NCES)	66,443
Probably could halve this amount since many are south	
Total	78,401